
City of Austin

Legislation Details

File #: 23-1042

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/3/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/9/2023 2/9/2023

Title: Authorize negotiation and execution of Amendment No. 2 to the interlocal agreement with Travis
County for job readiness training and summer employment for youth ages 14 to 21, to add one-time
funding in an amount not to exceed $269,480, for a revised total amount not to exceed $2,498,210.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Recommendation for Action

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Austin Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

